Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2022-00000057 7/30/2022 22:16 GLACIER
Highway

2022-025399

2022-025404

2022-025406

2022-025419

2022-025425

2022-025431

2022-025435

2022-025441

2022-025464

2022-025465

7/30/2022 0:32

7/30/2022 1:00

7/30/2022 1:38

7/30/2022 3:25

7/30/2022 5:20

7/30/2022 7:23

7/30/2022 7:57

7/30/2022 9:19

7/30/2022 10:47

7/30/2022 10:49

LAWSON CREEK CCFR Station 2

Road

AUKE BAY
HARBOR Road

GLACIER
Highway

TEAL Street

GLACIER

Highway

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

LONG RUN Drive

JUNEAU AREA

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 3

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-025470

2022-025475

2022-025484

2022-025493

2022-025495

2022-025496

2022-025497

2022-025499

2022-025501

2022-025512

2022-025519

2022-025520

2022-025529

2022-025532

2022-025542

7/30/2022 11:11

7/30/2022 11:44

7/30/2022 13:20

7/30/2022 14:15

7/30/2022 14:41

7/30/2022 14:43

7/30/2022 14:46

7/30/2022 14:46

7/30/2022 15:04

7/30/2022 16:01

7/30/2022 17:09

7/30/2022 17:10

7/30/2022 19:33

7/30/2022 19:43

7/30/2022 20:43

FOURTH Street

TEAL Street

MENDENHALL

MALL Road

Kanata Street

HOSPITAL Drive

TEAL Street

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

GLACIER

Highway

TROUT Street

HOSPITAL Drive

ERIN Street

FOURTH Street

MENDENHALL

MALL Road

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



2022-025557 7/30/2022 22:31 TROUT Street

2022-025560 7/30/2022 22:55 TEAL Street



