

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-00000057	7/30/2022 22:16	GLACIER Highway		
2022-025399	7/30/2022 0:32	LAWSON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 2	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2022-025404	7/30/2022 1:00	AUKE BAY HARBOR Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025406	7/30/2022 1:38	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025419	7/30/2022 3:25	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025425	7/30/2022 5:20	GLACIER Highway		nijai y
2022-025431	7/30/2022 7:23	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-025435	7/30/2022 7:57	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025441	7/30/2022 9:19	LONG RUN Drive		iiijui y
2022-025464	7/30/2022 10:47	JUNEAU AREA		
2022-025465	7/30/2022 10:49	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-025470	7/30/2022 11:11	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025475	7/30/2022 11:44	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025484	7/30/2022 13:20	MENDENHALL MALL Road		injury
2022-025493	7/30/2022 14:15	Kanata Street	CCFR Station 3	Authorized controlled burning
2022-025495	7/30/2022 14:41	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-025496	7/30/2022 14:43	TEAL Street		etc)
2022-025497	7/30/2022 14:46	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2022-025499	7/30/2022 14:46	GLACIER Highway		
2022-025501	7/30/2022 15:04	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025512	7/30/2022 16:01	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025519	7/30/2022 17:09	ERIN Street	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2022-025520	7/30/2022 17:10	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-025529	7/30/2022 19:33	MENDENHALL MALL Road		injury
2022-025532	7/30/2022 19:43	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Assist police or other governmental agency
2022-025542	7/30/2022 20:43	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-025557	7/30/2022 22:31	TROUT Street
2022-025560	7/30/2022 22:55	TEAL Street